
Musculoskeletal Radiology Fellow Schedule 
JULY 2013 

 
Call starts at 7:00 am on Monday and ends at 7:00 am the following Monday except as designated and on holiday weekends. 

 
Dates UH 

Call 
UH TH Encinitas/ 

Del Mar 
VA Scripps Tele Spine Peds Late 

Shift 
Vacay 

7/2 - 7/7 
MZ MZ 

ES (7/4)
TT 
ES (7/5-
7/5 PM) 

ES (7/3, 7/5) JS EC 
SK 

PP, MJ, 
SB 
+MRI fellow 

 TW JL  

7/8 - 7/14 
TT TT 

MJ 
ES (7/9 & 
7/12 PM;  
7/11) 

ES JS SK 
TW 

SB, PP 
JL (7/11-12) 
+MRI fellow 

 EC MZ 
ES backup JL 7/8-7/10 

7/15 - 7/21 

MJ MJ EC PP TW SB 
TT 

JL, JS 
PP (7/15 & 
19 PM, 7/16, 
7/18) 
+MRI fellow 

MZ SK  ES 

7/22 - 7/28 
TW TW JS JL TT EC 

MZ 
ES, PP, 
SK 
MRI fellow 

SB MJ   

7/28 - 8/4 
JS JS SB 

MJ PP 
JL (7/29-31
PP (8/1) 
__ (8/2) 

EC 
SK 

MZ, TT 
+MRI fellow 
+Resident 

 ES (off 
7/30) 

TW 
PP backup ES 7/30 

 
Fellow Initial & Name  Cell  Pgr  Email Address 
(SB) Sepideh Babaei 858-900-4662 619-290-5561 sepideh.babaei@mail.mcgill.ca 
(EC) Erica Chu 937-657-2926 619-290-6371 elc010@ucsd.edu 
(MJ) Medhi Jalili 949-677-2970 619-290-7470 mehdijalili@yahoo.com 
(SK) Scott Kennedy 203-843-8576 619-290-7655 scott.t.o.kennedy@gmail.com 
(JS) John Stanfill 901-292-5034 619-290-8138 john.g.stanfill@gmail.com 
(TT) Takashi Takahashi 253-307-0797 619-290-8239 houshasen@gmail.com 
(TW) Thao Wagner 781-752-6914 619-290-9045 tnwagner@gmail.com 
(MZ) Mina Zakhary 607-592-7123 619-290-9462 mina.zakhary@gmail.com 
 (JL) Justin Ly 719-510-3443 619-290-8452 jly15544@hotmail.com 
(ES) Edward Smitiman 310-220-5649 619-290-5649 smitaman@yahoo.com 
(PP) Pierre Pelletier 619-261-6378 619-290-8801 papelletier@mac.com 
(AW) Adelaine Wong (Research) 858-752-4873 619-290-9880 adelainetfwong@yahoo.com 
(CP) Christina Paquette Starting in September ch277306@dal.ca 

NOTES: 
July 4 = Holiday at all sites - ES on call\ 
 
JL finishes 7/31 
 
Color Code: Coverage Not Needed,  
No Coverage Available, Need Coverage, 
Recent Changes 
 


